
−0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6

−
0.

6
−

0.
4

−
0.

2
0.

0
0.

2
0.

4
0.

6
MDS Plot

Leading logFC dim 1

Le
ad

in
g 

lo
gF

C
 d

im
 2

WT.S1

WT.S2

WT.S3

KO.S1

KO.S2

KO.S3



−0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6

−
0.

6
−

0.
4

−
0.

2
0.

0
0.

2
0.

4
0.

6
MDS Plot

Leading logFC dim 1

Le
ad

in
g 

lo
gF

C
 d

im
 2

WT.S1

WT.S2

WT.S3

KO.S1

KO.S2

KO.S3

wildtype
knockedout


